Check Number

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 11/1/2020 Through 11/30/2020

Payee

Effective Date

Document Amount

69771
69851
4754

69796
69816
69855
4793

69869
69865
69717
69775
69856
69718
69720
69762
69763
69843
4790

69845
4755

69861
4774

69797
69722
69798
69799
69770
4792

4800

4771

69800
69807
69786
69723
69801
69724
4794

69802
4799

4773

69725
69803
69726
69727
69805
69804
69728
4764

69729
69806
69721
69821
4768

69814
69824
69730

3D Auto Service & Repair
3D Auto Service & Repair
A. Sharon Blossman
Advantage Office Products
Al Hamrick

Amanda E. Tupin

Amanda E. Tupin

Ann Little

Anne Brownlee

AT&T Mobility

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Baker & Taylor Inc.
Barnes & McCullough
Baylor Scott & White
Baylor/Scott & White
Baylor/Scott & White
Becky J. Starr

Becky Starr

Benjamin C. Broyles

Billie J. Anthor

Brandy S. Ellison

Brown County

Buck Horn Aggregates
Buck Horn Aggregates
Burnet County

Byron Theodosis

Byron Theodosis

Candace E. Willis

Candace Kokernot

CASA

Caterpillar Financial Services
Celia Ann Bell

Cen Tex Electric Co-op
Center for Life Resources
Central Texas Communications,
Charles E. Van Etten

Child Welfare Board
Christina R. Whitley
Christopher R. Laudermilk
City of San Saba

City of San Saba

CMI, Inc.

Coleman County Medical Center
Coleman County Medical Center
Coleman County Sheriff
Colonial Life

Connie V. Gonzales

CTWP

CTWP

David B. Brooks

David Jenkins

David L. Jenkins

dba Hamilton General Hospital
dba Legal Shield

DeCoty Coffee Company

11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020

11/9/2020

11/9/2020
11/23/2020

11/9/2020

11/9/2020

11/9/2020

11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020

11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020

11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/12/2020

11/9/2020
11/23/2020

11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020

11/9/2020
11/23/2020

11/9/2020

11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020

11/9/2020
11/30/2020

11/9/2020
11/23/2020

11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020

11/9/2020

717.35
7.00
3,213.76
564.48
220.00
72.62
2,886.36
87.00
87.00
1,126.18
108.86
65.89
53.71
59.80
82.00
811.19
8,516.80
2,434.41
151.30
2,526.02
94.25
2,625.29
2,063.11
1,746.24
1,789.60
11,922.20
31.98
3,968.74
2,041.63
2,026.35
55.00
1,390.80
40.00
138.71
333.33
2,247.21
96.75
555.00
2,084.55
2,236.71
3,711.88
4,496.23
870.00
80.00
80.00
10,530.00
908.54
372.50
251.18
379.01
100.00
8.29
2,683.50
20,941.19
120.65
199.70



Check Number

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 11/1/2020 Through 11/30/2020

Payee

Effective Date

Document Amount

69774
69765
4788

69808
69748
69846
69731
69809
4797

69768
69769
69848
69849
4761

69792
69733
69811
69812
69795
69736
69815
4801

69737
69817
69813
69862
4775

69823
69819
69740
69820
69741
69742
4756

69810
4776

69732
4785

4769

69791
69822
4782

69872
4772

69793
4783

69829
69754
4798

69743
4757

69744
69868
4795

69745
69825

District 7 TCAAA

Don Skelton's Welding
Dwayne M. Shaw

Election Systems & Software
Emily Miller

Evan C Stubbs

Everett's Pharmacy

Fastenal Company

Flora T. Vasquez

Fuelman

Fuelman

Fuelman

Fuelman

Gary E. Farley

Gonzalo Flores

Government Forms & Supplies
Government Forms & Supplies
GreatAmerica Financial Corp.
Gregory Lee Pannell
Hamrick's Automotive Center
Hamrick's Automotive Center
Harold W. Yates

Harry's Dept. Store

Harry's Dept. Store

HCCAA, Inc

Helen M. Bates

Heloise H. Lebow

Heloise Lebow

Heritage Funeral Homes
High Plains Radiological Assn
Hill Country Children's
Indigent Healthcare Solutions
Interstate Billing Service
Janis R. Bull

Jerry A Garrett

Jerry R. Light

Jody A. Fauley

Joel R. Perry

John D. Jones

Joseph Wayne Blaylock
Juvenile Probation Department
Kailey O. Miller

Keith E. Davis

Kenley D. Kroll

Kimberly Ann Kirk

Kyle E. Naizer

Kyle Naizer

L.A. Porter Construction, Inc.
Laurie K. Wells

Law Enforcement Systems, Inc.

Lesa A. Calley

Liberty National

Linda Hardy

Lois H. VanBeck
Lowe's Pay & Save Inc.
Lowe's Pay & Save Inc.

11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/12/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/12/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/12/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/12/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020

110.00
6.24
3,999.19
282.43
1,650.00
113.67
617.25
37.32
1,926.11
856.10
80.33
622.14
64.61
358.47
40.00
244.69
934.37
182.56
40.00
624.95
71.32
2,065.47
485.68
1,381.10
100.00
128.31
2,442.98
100.00
80.00
6.95
83.33
1,059.00
195.67
110.82
113.67
2,549.61
3,438.75
2,482.70
2,482.70
40.00
14,612.86
1,062.44
112.00
2,333.20
40.00
3,211.79
34.24
9,281.52
2,659.81
340.00
2,556.97
537.38
101.50
1,277.45
166.43
86.04



Check Number

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 11/1/2020 Through 11/30/2020

Payee

Effective Date

Document Amount

69746
69716
69863
69747
69784
69738
69818
4802
4766
69867
4763
69749
69826
69827
69828
4759
69750
69715
4753
69751
69830
69783
69752
4786
69739
4781
4789
69753
69831
69772
69852
69755
69832
69757
4770
4758
4787
69758
69837
69834
69835
4767
69836
4777
4778
69871
4791
69734
4760
69756
69833
4765
69719
69759
4762
4796

Lowes Pay and Save Inc.

M. Amthor Construction, LLC
Mabel Blaylock

Major Auto Parts LLC
Marcus Wood, ATL

Margaret A Hensley FNP-C
Margaret A Hensley FNP-C
Marisela K. Zapata

Marsha B. Hardy

Martha Butler

Mary B. Gilger

McCulloch County Sheriff
McGehee Welding

McMahan Pharmacy Services Inc.
Mills County Sheriff's Dept.
Mitchell K. Ellis

Moore's Automotive

Neal Alexander

Neal D. Alexander

Nelson AutoWorks, LP
Nelson AutoWorks, LP

Nina S. Willis

North San Saba Water Supply
Pat S. Pool

Patrick Howard, AAL

Patrick 1. Merriman

Paula A. Singleton

Pecan Valley Hardware
Pecan Valley Hardware
Petrplex Office Supply Inc
Petrplex Office Supply Inc
Quill Corporation

Quill Corporation

R & R Fuel Stop

Ralph O. Judkins

Ramona K. Dickerson
Randall H. Robinson

Randall Robinson

Randall Robinson

Regional Employee Assistance
Reliant

Richard Huron, Jr.

Richland Springs Volunteer
Rickey K. Lusty

Ricky D. Maddox

RoAnna M. Spinks

Robert D. Stewart

Robert W. Grant Ed.D
Rodney G. Elrod

Rodriquez Convenience & Hdwr
Rodriquez Convenience & Hdwr
Roger L. Hale, Jr.

Russ Baker

S & S Supply

Sally L. Gibson

Samantha L. Vargas

11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020

430.73
2,890.16
466.72
1,014.19
945.00
80.00
160.00
1,885.68
1,867.64
94.25
2,027.88
2,700.00
1,360.00
257.30
4,700.00
1,002.13
289.99
1,236.25
1,077.41
793.37
192.32
172.50
159.25
2,905.72
472.50
3,292.90
2,729.30
132.56
56.61
140.00
87.00
192.63
229.11
904.35
2,821.72
2,210.08
4,302.35
77.99
145.99
75.00
43.05
2,579.36
5,536.00
2,620.83
2,286.46
32.63
367.43
125.00
2,420.89
240.47
648.20
2,482.70
892.50
840.00
1,245.44
2,050.52



Check Number

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 11/1/2020 Through 11/30/2020

Payee

Effective Date

Document Amount

69778
69838
69760
69839
69840
69761
69841
69842
69789
69764
69844
69788
69790
69866
69847
4780

69767
69860
69854
69850
69766
69735
69773
69853
4784

4779

69776
69857
69777
69858
69870
69779
69780
69864
69781
69782
69859
69787
69794
69785

Samantha Vargas

San Saba Central Appraisal Dis
San Saba County Livestock &
San Saba County Tax A & C
San Saba Fire Safety Equipment
San Saba News & Star

San Saba News & Star

San Saba Pest Control

Sandra Bullion Snoddy
Shahan Auto Parts

Shahan Auto Parts

Sheila Martin

Steven Michael Waldrop
Susan Broyles

Sweetwater Steel Co.

Sylvia M. McGregor

T-Mobile USA Inc

TAC HEBP

Texas Floodplain Management
Texas Judicial Academy

Todd Steele

Tom Cody Graves, DDS &
Tractor Supply Credit Plan
Tractor Supply Credit Plan
Tristan Owens

Ty L. Mann

Unifirst Corp.

Unifirst Corp.

US Bank

US OXO, LLC

Vickie Overstreet

Vulcan Materials Company
Warren CAT

Wayne Blaylock
Wessely-Thompson Hardware Inc
West Texas Fire &

Westair - Praxair Dist. |
William Henry Theis

William Jacob Lackey

Xerox Financial Service

11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/12/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/30/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/23/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/9/2020

92.43
28,974.25
3,600.00
66.50
698.70
222.00
91.20
245.00
40.00
261.52
292.18
40.00
40.00
87.00
374.44
91.89
87.15
33,569.72
100.00
200.00
375.00
315.00
102.37
49.99
430.69
2,611.20
23.84
27.48
180.81
45.34
97.88
1,826.40
1,327.62
32.63
25.00
504.50
64.05
40.00
40.00
254.15



